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SRDP SCHEDULE

June 27, 2018



ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % 
Complete

Resourc
Names

Document Number

0 530 SRDP Schedule 1224 days? Wed 1/25/17Mon 10/4/21 26%
1 External Milestones 767 days Thu 6/1/17 Sun 5/10/20 0%
2 ALMA 259 days Fri 9/29/17 Fri 9/28/18 0%
11 VLA 624 days Wed 9/13/17 Mon 2/3/20 0%
22 VLASS 690 days Mon 9/18/17 Sun 5/10/20 0%
23
31 DMS 260 days Mon 10/2/17 Fri 9/28/18 0%
38 NRAO Management 136 days Thu 6/1/17 Thu 12/7/17 100%
44 POP 172 days Thu 2/1/18 Fri 9/28/18 0%
45 5.6.15 Proj. Sci. Appointed 0 days Wed 4/25/18 Wed 4/25/18 65 100%
46 5.6.18 Scope/L0/OpsCon 75 days Thu 2/1/18 Wed 5/16/18 93 0%
47 7.5.20 PM/SE Docs 0 days Mon 2/19/18 Mon 2/19/18 73,83 100%
48 7.5.21 CoDR Doc set 0 days Thu 4/19/18 Thu 4/19/18 116 100%
49 5.6.16 Initiation Closes / CoDR 0 days Mon 5/28/18 Mon 5/28/18 108 0%

50 5.6.19 Cycle 1 defined / L1 Req. 37 days Thu 5/10/18 Fri 6/29/18 131 0%

51 5.6.17 Ops Mgr. Appointed 68 days Wed 6/27/18 Fri 9/28/18 66 0%
52 Project Initiation 410 days? Wed 1/25/17 Tue 8/21/18 93%
121 Wave 1 31.65 mons Thu 5/31/18 Mon 11/2/20 52 0%
122 Operations Plan Development 60 days Wed 8/1/18 Tue 10/23/18 70 0%
127 Wave 1: New Mexico DA Recruitment 1 day? Fri 3/15/19 Fri 3/15/19 0%
128 Wave 1: Heuristics Research Topics 1 day Thu 5/31/18 Thu 5/31/18 0%
131 Wave 1: L1 Def 26 days Fri 5/25/18 Fri 6/29/18 0%
132 Wave 1: L2 Definition and Design Phase 71 days Fri 5/25/18 Fri 8/31/18 131 0%
146 Wave 1: Implementation/verif 7.55 mons Mon 9/3/18 Mon 4/1/19 132 0%
147 Wave 1: Validation 6 mons Mon 9/3/18 Fri 2/15/19 132 0%
148 Pilot Operations Readiness Review 1 day Wed 5/15/19 Wed 5/15/19 0%
149 Pilot Operations 66 days Mon 6/3/19 Mon 9/2/19 0%
150 Operations Readiness Review 1 day? Tue 10/1/19 Tue 10/1/19 149FS+4 wks 0%
151 Wave 1: Operations Deployment 1 wk Fri 10/25/19 Thu 10/31/19 150,152SS‐1 wk 0%
152 Wave 1: Operations 13.1 mons Fri 11/1/19 Mon 11/2/20 0%
153 Wave 1: Deployment Review (lessons learned) 1 day? Fri 1/24/20 Fri 1/24/20 152SS+3 mons 0%
154 Wave 2 686 days? Mon 2/18/19 Mon 10/4/21 0%
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